
Game Statistics for Aug 2022
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Profit
#82931 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/1/2022 11 44 5 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $158.46 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 6 $9.60 8 $12.80 $62.09

#87249 KDBC 1:15 NAP Quaifier Tuesday 8/2/2022 12 48 2 $5.00 $230.00 $8.05 $44.39 $177.56 $233.63 6.35 $76.20 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $87.83

#92168 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 8/3/2022 9 36 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $146.27 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $74.84

#96976 KDBC 10:15 am NAP Qualifier Thursday 8/4/2022 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $152.37 6.35 $50.80 $60.00 2 $3.20 6 $9.60 $28.77

#4224 Pairs KDBC 6:30 NAP Mentor game 8/4/2022 7 28 2 $3.00 $78.00 $2.73 $15.05 $60.22 $79.23 6.35 $44.45 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 ($28.42)

#1823 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Friday 8/5/2022 13 52 2 $5.00 $250.00 $8.75 $48.25 $193.00 $253.95 6.35 $82.55 $60.00 4 $6.40 0 $0.00 $105.00

#10590 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 8/7/2022 5 20 4 $4.00 $64.00 $2.24 $12.35 $49.41 $65.01 1.27 $6.35 $60.00 1 $1.60 0 $0.00 ($2.94)

#16640 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier 8/8/2022 13 52 2 $5.00 $250.00 $8.75 $48.25 $193.00 $253.95 6.35 $82.55 $60.00 6 $9.60 8 $12.80 $89.00

#18843 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/9/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $154.40 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 4 $6.40 1 $1.60 $73.70

#23595 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Wednesday 8/10/2022 9 36 $5.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $182.84 6.35 $57.15 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $65.69

#27940 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/11/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $154.40 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 2 $3.20 5 $8.00 $70.50

#32755 KDBC 1:15 Friday 8/12/2022 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $178.78 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 6 $9.60 4 $6.40 $87.54

#41612 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Sunday 8/14/2022 3 12 $5.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $60.95 6.35 $19.05 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($18.10)

#45510 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/15/2022 15 60 5 $4.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $223.48 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 10 $16.00 9 $14.40 $114.03

#55744 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Tuesday 8/16/2022 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $223.48 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 4 $6.40 1 $1.60 $85.63

#54491 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Wednesday 8/17/2022 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $223.48 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $93.63

#59013 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/18/2022 9 36 2 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $138.15 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 2 $3.20 3 $4.80 $58.72

#64032 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Friday 8/19/2022 12 48 $5.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $243.79 6.35 $76.20 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $97.99

#73100 KDBC 7:00 NAP Qualifier Sunday 8/21/2022 4 16 $5.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $81.26 6.35 $25.40 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($4.14)

#76966 KDBC 1:15 NAP Qualifier Monday 8/22/2022 11 44 $5.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $223.48 6.35 $69.85 $60.00 6 $9.60 6 $9.60 $74.43

#81209 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/23/2022 13 52 6 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $186.91 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $100.80

#85961 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 8/24/2022 7 28 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $113.77 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $44.88

#90321 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/25/2022 8 32 3 $4.00 $116.00 $4.06 $22.39 $89.55 $117.83 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $38.07

#95238 KDBC 1:15 Friday 8/26/2022 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $166.59 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 0 $0.00 2 $3.20 $89.42

#4241 KDBC 7:00 Sunday 8/28/2022 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $48.76 1.27 $3.81 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 ($15.05)

#8772 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/29/2022 13 52 8 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $178.78 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 7 $11.20 9 $14.40 $76.67

#12872 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/30/2022 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $203.16 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 4 $6.40 5 $8.00 $112.25

#17533 KDBC 7:00 Wednesday 8/31/2022 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $178.78 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $103.54

28 275 1,100 60 * $3,515.69 $4,625.95 $928.37 $1,680.00 80 $128.00 77 $123.20 $0.00 $1,766.38

* 'Free' entries include 35 rebot partners Support Your Club Games $4.19 $5.51 $4.19

Total Games Online $3,519.88 $4,631.46 $1,770.57

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 8/3/2022 5.5 22 $8.00 $176.00 1.27 $6.99 $60.00 $50.00 $59.02

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 8/10/2022 5 20 $8.00 $160.00 6.35 $31.75 $60.00 $50.00 $18.25

Wednesday Afternoon F2F P 8/17/2022 7 28 $8.00 $224.00 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 $50.00 $105.11

Wednesday Afternoon F2F STaC ** 8/24/2022 5.5 22 1 $8.00 $168.00 8.00 $44.00 $60.00 $50.00 $14.00

Wednesday F2F 8/31/2022 5 20 $8.00 $160.00 1.27 $6.35 $60.00 $50.00 $43.65

Total for F2F 5 28 112 1 * $888.00 $97.98 $300.00 $250.00 $240.03

* Free F2F entries are prepaid cards recorded as revenue in previous years

** Table fees $8 per table for STaC game were paid to Unit 192

Total for all Games 33 303 $5,513.95 $1,026.35 $1,980.00 $128.00 $123.20 $250.00 $2,006.40

HST $634.35 ($118.08) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $516.27

 Exchange Rate 1.3158 4,631.46 actual deposit from ACBL 14 Sep 22 Total $4,879.60 $908.27 $128.00 $123.20 $1,490.13


